

Page: 223

Paragraph:3

Line:2

Change:by Ole Skovmose should be italicized as it is part of the title.

Page: 236

Paragraph: 4

Line:6

Change: Should be numeral 2 footnote or endnote, but looks like ordinary numeral 2. Also, APA notes should be superscript, so 3 and 4 might need to be changed as well.

Page: 247

Paragraph: 7

Line: 3

Change: 78 should be italicized

Page: 248

Paragraph: 5

Line: 3

Change: 39 should be italicized

Page: 268

Paragraph: 1

Line: 1

Change: Paragraph after block quote needs firstpara style added. Also, Euclidean truth should be italicized.

Page:270

Paragraph:5

Line: 1

Change: Subjected should be italicized

Page: 271

Paragraph:1

Line:2

Change: Subjected should be italicized

Page: 275

Paragraph: 1

Line:3

Change: 19 needs to be italicized

Page: 275

Paragraph: 2
Line: 2
Change: 89 needs to be italicized

Page: 275
Paragraph: 7
Line: 1
Change: 8 needs to be italicized

Page: 275
Paragraph: 8
Line: 3
Change: 61 needs to be italicized

Page: 275
Paragraph: 9
Line: 2
Change: 63 needs to be italicized

Page: 275
Paragraph: 10
Line: 2
Change: 32 needs to be italicized

Page: 275
Paragraph: 12
Line: 3
Change: 12 needs to be italicized

Page: 275
Paragraph: 14
Line: 2
Change: 60 needs to be italicized

Page: 275
Paragraph: 16
Line: 3
Change: 51 needs to be italicized

Page: 276
Paragraph: 5
Line: 2
Change: Style, 48 should be italicized

Page: 276
Paragraph: 7
Line: 2
Change: 3 should be italicized

Page: 276
Paragraph: 8, 9, 12
Line: 1, 2, 2
Change: All volumes should be italicized as part of the title: e.g. *Title vol#* (non-italicized#); for these three, numbers are 35, 67, 32

Page: 284
Paragraph: 5, beginning with “Moreover,”
Line:
Change: This entire paragraph should be part of the block quote.

Page: 286
Paragraph: Paragraph at the top, beginning with “The genie”
Line:
Change: This entire paragraph should be first para style, not block quote.

Page: 304
Paragraph: 10, 11
Line: 2, 2
Change: 42 and 87 need to be italicized

Page: 325
Paragraph: 1
Line: 3
Change: The F in Funds of knowledge needs to be italicized

Page: 355
Paragraph: 1
Line: 6
Change: the word standard in “standard-based” should not be italicized, for emphasis

Page: 356
Paragraph: 1
Line: 7
Change: the “a” beginning the quotation “a system of possibility ...” should not be italicized, though “system of possibility” is correctly italicized

Page: 365
Paragraph: 1

Line: 1

Change: The word “any” should be italicized for emphasis.

Page: 366

Paragraph: 7

Line: 2

Change: The date 1972–1977 should be italicized, as it is part of the title.

Page: 366

Paragraph: 8

Line: 2

Change: “Michel Foucault” should be italicized.

Page: 366

Paragraph: 10

Line: 1

Change: “Volume I: an introduction” should be italicized

Page: 438

Paragraph: 3, 7, 10, 11

Line: 2, 3, 2, 3

Change: Volume numbers need to be italicized: in order, 40, 40, 79, 44

Page: 439

Paragraph: 1, 4, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11

Line: 2, 1, 2, 3, 3, 3

Change: Volume numbers need to be italicized: in order, 44, 33, 17, 18, 34, 46, 23

Page: 440

Paragraph: 1, 3

Line: 3, 2

Change: Volume numbers need to be italicized: in order, 14, 15

Page: 395

Paragraph: 2

Line: 3

Change: Not sure, but the 8 in 78 might not be italicized and it should be.

Page: 395

Paragraph: 4, 6, 7

Line: 3, 4, 2

Change: Volume numbers need to be italicized. In order, 32, 59, 20.

Page: 400

Paragraph: Figure 1

Line:

Change: Not sure if it is a problem, but Figure 1 is on page 400, while it is talked about on page 402.

Page: 402

Paragraph: Figure 2

Line:

Change: Not sure if it is a problem, but the author had the figure follow where she mentions it in the text, instead of preceding it.

Page: 403

Paragraph: Figure 3

Line:

Change: Not sure if it is a problem, but the author had the figure follow where she mentions it in the text, instead of preceding it.

Page: 410

Change: Looks like there might be an extra blank page.

Page: 441

Paragraph: Attribution at top of page

Line:

Change: Author names are handled differently here than in the rest of the document. Here they are on top of each other. Other essays have them arranged horizontally, separated by commas. I like this style with the vertical arrangement better, I think that it will be easier to see the affiliations.

Page: 453

Paragraph: First full paragraph

Line:

Change: I think the superscript numbers are actually supposed to be a numbered list. There is an in-line numbered list later in the essay on page 461. They should be treated the same.

Page: 457

Paragraph: First full paragraph

Line: 1

Change: I think the number 1 after the name Ivan is actually supposed to correspond to the endnote and should be put in superscript.

Page: 462

Paragraph: First reference

Line:

Change: "Conclusion: epistemic communities, world order, and the creation of a reflective research program." should not be italicized. "International Organization, 46" should be italicized.

Page: 462

Paragraph: Sixth reference

Line:

Change: "Banning chlorofluorocarbons: epistemic community efforts to protect stratospheric ozone." should not be italicized. "International Organization, 46" should be italicized.

Page: 462

Paragraph: Seventh reference

Line:

Change: "Epistemic dependence." should not be italicized. "The Journal of Philosophy, 82" should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 1st reference

Line:

Change: "Developing socially just subject-matter instruction: A review of the literature on disciplinary literacy teaching." should not be italicized. "Review of research in education, 31" should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 2nd reference

Line:

Change: "Intellectual independence for nonscientists and other content- transcendent goals of science education." should not be italicized. "Science Education, 81" should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 4th reference

Line:

Change: "Vaccines and autism: a tale of shifting hypotheses." should not be italicized. "Clinical Infectious Diseases, 48" should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 5th reference

Line:

Change: "Information literacy 1973-2002: A selected literature review." should not be italicized. "Library trends, 51" should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 6th reference

Line:

Change: "The linguistic challenges of mathematics teaching and learning: A research review." should not be italicized. "Reading & Writing Quarterly, 23" should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 7th reference

Line:

Change: “What is disciplinary literacy and why does it matter?.” should not be italicized. “Topics in Language Disorders, 32” should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 8th reference

Line:

Change: “Rationality and epistemic dependence.” should not be italicized. “Educational Philosophy and Theory, 20” should be italicized.

Page: 463

Paragraph: 9th reference

Line:

Change: “RETRACTED: Ileal-lymphoid-nodular hyperplasia, non-specific colitis, and pervasive developmental disorder in children.” should not be italicized. “The Lancet, 351” should be italicized.

Page: 468

Paragraph: #8 of the figure

Line:

Change: peixe cavalo is bolded, but I don’t think it’s supposed to be

Page: 473

Paragraph: 1

Line: 12

Change: “Annual Meeting of the” is not italicized in the original. Not sure if that’s correct or not. I think, according to what I saw online, it should read: “annual meeting of the *Sociedade Brasileira para o Progresso da Ciência*”

Page: 476

Paragraph: 9th reference, beginning Zaslavsky

Line:

Change: The “A” in “Africa counts” does not look like it is italicized.

Page: 477

Paragraph: Attribution

Line:

Change: Numbers here I think are to show author affiliations, and are not footnotes/endnotes. Not sure if current superscript format is best suited, as it might be confusing. There is one endnote, but it relates to the entire paper.

Page: 499

Paragraph: 1st reference

Line:

Change: 1–30 should be italicized.

Page: 499

Paragraph: 10th reference

Line:

Change: The “T” in “The Bell Curve” should be italicized

Page: 501

Paragraph: 8th reference

Line:

Change: The “T” in “The evolution of deficit thinking” should be italicized.

Gates okay, no errors

Page: 519

Paragraph: Figure 1

Line:

Change: In text references to “figure below” and “figure above”, which Figure 1 does not match up with.

Page: 520

Paragraph: Figure 2

Line:

Change: Author had Figure 2 following in text reference to Figure 2 on page 519. Not sure if this is an issue.

Page: 526

Paragraph: 5th reference

Line: 2

Change: 61 should be italicized

Page: 528

Paragraph:

Line:

Change: Looks like it might be an extra page

Page: 532

Paragraph: 1st full paragraph

Line: 6

Change: “skóli án aðgreiningar” italicized in the original

Page: 535

Paragraph: Top of page

Line: 3

Change: Teaching and Learning in Icelandic Schools should be italicized

Page: 541

Paragraph: Reference beginning with Karlsdóttir

Line: 3

Change: 2010 should be italicized